
350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AM 22-120 Name:

Status:Type: Action Memo Consent Agenda - AM

File created: In control:9/13/2022 ASSEMBLY REGULAR MEETING

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2022

Title: Approval Of Contract Extension For Contract No. 22-119P With Socius Amica LLC. To Extend The
Final Completion Date To December 31, 2022, For The Coordinated Human Services Transportation
Plan Update.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-AM-120

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approval Of Contract Extension For Contract No. 22-119P With Socius Amica LLC. To Extend The
Final Completion Date To December 31, 2022, For The Coordinated Human Services Transportation
Plan Update.

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

